### 990121383 05/26/2022

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD246156

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Fieldpoint (Cyprus) Limited	03/30/2022

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Fieldpoint (Cyprus) Limited
Address:	PRODROMOU,
	75 ONEWORLD PARKVIEW HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR
	CY-2063 NICOSIA
Country:	CY
Entity Type:	Limited
Entity Country:	Cyprus

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79009922

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Fieldpoint (Cyprus) Limited

Address: PRODROMOU,

75 ONEWORLD PARKVIEW HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR

CY-2063 NICOSIA

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 007722 FRAME: 0783

990121383

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007722 FRAME: 0784

**RECORDED: 05/26/2022**